

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Const. of road from Jagirahaa to L026					
Missing road M.N.P.					
Agreement No. — 126 MB/MN/21-22					
Agency — M/s Tai Gharahi Construction.					
Dt. of start — 20/07/2021					
Dt. of Completion — 19/04/2022					

Record entry —

1/3) clearing and grubbing road land.

$$2 \times 15 \times 50.0m \times 1.50m = 2250m^3 \\ = 0.23 Hect.$$

2/23) Plc. & fixing of typical MN/21 board with logo

1 No.

R.D.

20.6.21

20/6/21

J.E.

Continuation

A. H. S. H.
A. H. S. H.
15/04/22

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) clearing & grubbing road land. (vide P-1)					
= 0.23 Hect. @ Rs 5113.76 / Hect.					Rs. 11761 =
2) Cost of embankment with lead up to 100m.					
vide P-2 = 84.63 m ³					
@ Rs. 202.52 / m ³					Rs. 17139 =
3) Cost of embankment ^{sub grade} with lead up to 100m. vide					
666.0 m ³ P-2 = 209.25 m ³					
204.16 / m ³					Rs.
vide P-7 = 878.40 m ³					
Total = (666.0 + 878.40 m ³)					
= 1544.40 m ³ @ Rs.					
Rs. 204.16 / m ³					Rs. 3,15,305 =
4) Cost of embankment with lead up to 100m					
vide P-2 = 209.25 m ³					
@ Rs. 167.41 / m ³					Rs. 35031 =
5) Cost of C.S. B.					
vide P-9 = 623.99 m ³					
@ Rs. 2935.45 / m ³					Rs. 1831,691 =
6) e/w in excavation for foundn. vide P-3 = 59.531 m ³					
@ Rs. 269.32 / m ³					Rs. 10,646 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
7/23) Pfr. & fixing masonry board. vide P-1 = 1 No.					
@ Rs. 12488.98 / each					Rs. 12489 =
8/32) Sand filling in fourth					
vide P-3 = 2.93 m ³					
@ Rs. Limited to 2.59 m ³					
@ Rs. 400.59 / m ³					Rs. 1038 =
9/34) Pfr. p.c.c. Gr. masonry in fourth vide P-4					
= 3.42 m ³ @ Rs. 5767.61 / m ³					
					Rs. 19725 =
10/39) Const. of R.C.C.					
Gr. masonry in box cul.					
vide P-5 = 4.41 m ³					
P-6 = 10.30 m ³					
					14.71 m ³
14.71 m ³ @ Rs. 7174.59 / m ³					
					Rs. 105538 =
11/40) Back filling behind					
Abt. vide P-7 =					
7.68 m ³ @ Rs. 2769.10 / m ³					
					Rs. 21267 =
12/43) Pfr. S. P. & placing					
Hysp box. vide P-5					
= 710.04 kg					
vide P-6 = 296.35 kg					

Continuation

Continuation

Accepted

 15/04/22